Walnut Valley Unified School District

WALNUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NEW MULTIPURPOSE AND
CLASSROOM BUILDING

Type of Bid

License Class

Documents Ready

Ad to Inland Daily Bulletin

Ad to San Gabriel Valley Tribune
Advertisement

(Inland Daily Bulletin)
Advertisement

(San Gabriel Valley Tribune)

Email Trade Journals
(Inland Daily Bulletin)

Mandatory Job Walk
RFI Deadline To District
Issuance of Addendum
Bid Date

Bid Opening Information to

Assistant Superintendent of Business

Final Reference Information

Assistant Superintendent of Business

Board Meeting Approval
NTP

Bid Time Line

Est. Engineer

LUMP SUM
B

9-3-2021
9-3-2021
9-3-2021
9-9-2021

9-9-2021

9-3-2021

9-16-2021 @ 9:00 AM
10-5-2021

10-12-2021
10-21-2021 @ 2:00 PM
10-28-2021

11-2-2021

11-17-2021
12-6-2021

449 Consecutive Days
$8 Million



