Walnut Valley Unified School District

WALNUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NEW MULTIPURPOSE AND CLASSROOM BUILDING

Type of Bid	<u>LUMP SUM</u>
License Class	В
Documents Ready	9-3-2021
Ad to Inland Daily Bulletin	9-3-2021
Ad to San Gabriel Valley Tribune	9-3-2021
Advertisement (Inland Daily Bulletin)	9-9-2021
Advertisement (San Gabriel Valley Tribune)	9-9-2021
Email Trade Journals (Inland Daily Bulletin)	9-3-2021
Mandatory Job Walk	9-16-2021 @ 9:00 AM
RFI Deadline To District	10-5-2021
Issuance of Addendum	10-12-2021
Bid Date	10-21-2021 @ 2:00 PM
Bid Opening Information to Assistant Superintendent of Busines	10-28-2021 s
Final Reference Information Assistant Superintendent of Busines	11-2-2021 s
Board Meeting Approval	11-17-2021
NTP	12-6-2021
Bid Time Line	449 Consecutive Days
Est. Engineer	\$8 Million